BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP |HOME

25149 AVE 21 42 AM 6:32 RT 55
HALEY WAY & EL PASO 42 6:41 3:04
BARSTOW & FLORENCE 42 6:44 3:07
26237 AVE 17 1/2 42 6:45 3:10
DALEY RD VINE RD 42 6:49 3:25
AVE 18A & CLIFTON 42 6:52 3:20
DAWNRIDGE & WHITWORTH 42 6:55 3:18
WOODLAND & EL VADO 42 6:56 3:24
EL VADO DR & 18 1/2 42 6:58 3:14
OLD MILL DR & MCRAE RD 42 7:02 3:36
EL PASO RD & AVE 18 1/4 42 7:05 3:29
17261 ROAD 27 42 7:13 3:44
MATEO WAY & CRYSTAL DR 42 3:07 3:01
LA BREA & RODEO 62 6:56 3:07
CRESENT & LA BREA 62 6:59 3:10
CIRCLE & AVON 62 7:02 3:13
PROSPECT & DARBY 62 7:05 3:15
WALDEN & LANE 62 7:07 3:18
TREMAINE & SYBIL 62 7:10 3:20
TREMAINE & SAN RAMON 62 711 3:22
HONDA & RODEO 62 7:13 3:24
AVE 17 1/2 & DALEY 62 7:17 3:28
25592 S. Whitworth Dr 62 7:23 3:02
ROAD 25 & INGOMAR 38 6:59 3:14
FAIRFIELD & AVE 18 1/2 38 7:02 3:15
AVE 18 1/2 & NORWALK 38 7:05 3:17
AVE 18 3/4 & ROAD 25 1/2 38 711 3:20
25558 AVE 19 38 7:14 3:22
PICKFAIR & AVE 19 38 7:15 3:02
ROXBURY & ZELKOVA 38 7:18 3:04
SMITHWOOD & RIDGEDALE 38 7:19 2:59
EL VADO & SMITHWOOD 38 7:22 2:56
AVE 17 1/2 & DALEY 38 N/A 3:27
21449 ROAD 28 1/2 55 7:15 2:58
23762 ROAD 602 55 6:50 3:24
AVE 22 & ELMWOOD 55 6:56 3:00
AVE 22 & SHARI LN 55 6:58 3:02
AVE 22 & VALLEY VIEW 55 7:00 3:04




29984 AVE 22 55 7:02 3:06
ROAD 30 & AVE 21 1/2 55 7:04 3:08
AVE 21 1/2 & DEL MONTE 55 7:05 3:09
AVE 21 1/2 & STERWARD 55 7:07 3:11
AVE 21 1/2 & RD 29 55 7:08 3:12
AVE 21 1/2 & ELMWOOD 55 7:09 3:13
BEECHWOOD & RANCHO 55 7:10 3:14
25149 AVE 21 55 PM 42 AM 3:47




	BERENDA

